
OUT IN 1R OUT IN 合計 1.5R トータル

76
151
78
154
83
157
78
162
78
164
83
157
81
171
92
177
94
184

１位 﨑山　俊紀 36 39 75 36 40

２位 徳永　光晴 36 40 76 39 39

３位 越智　美臣 37 37 74 44 39

４位

８位

５位

９位

７位

村上　幸司

令和６年シニア選手権　成績表

順位

６位

35 186

38 192

39 196

39 201

20336 38 74 44 39 46

85 48 44 40 217

39 45 84 40 38

43 42

39 203

43 44 87

41 45 86 38 40

45 45 90 47 47 52 236

40 49 89

達川　安孝

山崎　広司

45 50 95

37 208

42 52 94

46 44 90 39 42

48 52 100 欠　席

50 47 97 欠　席

欠　席

欠　席

欠　席

欠　席

予選18H（PAR72）

氏　　名

決勝27H（PAR108)

平田　詔治

田中　達也

馬越　 務

明石　照正

井出　勇次

小澤　 貢

渡邊　省二

藤澤　敏則

白石　 茂


